
Results Summary by Event
Coastal Junior Women's Double Sculls

Genoa, ITA 12 - 15 September 2024

103 CJW2x
(Event)

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 14:21

Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Progression

System

Timetrials

9 13 SEP 2024 1 1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
1. NZL
2:27.89

2. ESP
2:32.70

3. CYP
2:33.26

4. USA
2:33.45

5. FRA
2:34.77

6. POR
2:36.83

7. GBR
2:40.18

8. PER
2:41.51

9. TUR
2:41.54

10. ITA
2:41.58

11. IRL
2:47.14

12. AUT
2:47.52

13. LAT
2:47.63

14. UKR
2:49.61

15. CAN
2:53.90

16. RSA
3:13.35

17. BAH
3:47.20

42 13 SEP 2024 2 CANCELLED

Knockout

108 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> Q
NZL

2:48.74
RSA

3:45.21

109 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> Q
ESP

2:49.32
CAN

3:03.53

110 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> Q
UKR

2:56.18
CYP

2:57.08

111 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> Q
USA

2:41.27
LAT

2:49.86

112 15 SEP 2024 5 1 -> Q
FRA

2:41.03
AUT

2:53.19

113 15 SEP 2024 6 1 -> Q
POR

2:50.43
IRL

2:57.65

114 15 SEP 2024 7 1 -> Q
GBR

2:44.09
ITA

2:49.04

115 15 SEP 2024 8 1 -> Q
PER

2:50.51
TUR

2:58.82

Quarterfinals

140 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> SA/B
PER

2:56.31
NZL

3:14.96

141 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> SA/B
USA

2:40.12
FRA

2:45.30

142 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> SA/B
ESP

2:46.66
GBR

2:53.25

143 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> SA/B
UKR

2:45.61
POR

2:50.61
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Semifinals

144 15 SEP 2024 A/B 1 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
USA

2:41.25
PER

2:59.53

145 15 SEP 2024 A/B 2 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
ESP

2:43.79
UKR

2:47.03

Finals

146 15 SEP 2024 B
UKR

2:48.96
PER

2:50.90

147 15 SEP 2024 A
USA

2:38.93
ESP

2:51.66

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUT
(b)
(s)

TAUFIK Ina
KUEHR Marlene

BAH
(b)
(s)

BOWLES Nevaeh
McKINNEY Shannen

CAN
(b)
(s)

DUVAL Ella-Rose
NICOLAIDIS Rachel

CYP
(b)
(s)

POLYCARPOU Evgenia Maria
KANTOUNA Katerina

ESP
(b)
(s)

MACIAN MARTINEZ Maria Angeles
NIETO HENNIN Zaira

FRA
(b)
(s)

IRAZOQUI Maider
IRAZOQUI Amaia

GBR
(b)
(s)

LOCKEY Caitlin
WHITELEY Lucy

IRL
(b)
(s)

MANNING Roisin
SYMONS Elsey

ITA
(b)
(s)

QUARANTA Alessandra
TAMBORRINO Chiara

LAT
(b)
(s)

BIRKANE Eva Evalina
JAKUBONE Tina

NZL
(b)
(s)

NEGUS Tegan
CURNOW Lily

PER
(b)
(s)

ZEGARRA Luciana
CEVASCO Maria Jose

POR
(b)
(s)

FAUSTINO Lara
TIGELEIRO Rita

RSA
(b)
(s)

HENN Alara
MQINGWANA Lilitha

TUR
(b)
(s)

PALA Yagmur
AKTEPE Melek Su

UKR
(b)
(s)

SUDARENKOVA Liubov
ILIENKO Yevheniia

USA
(b)
(s)

HAHL Annelise
DUNCOMB Annalie

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow s stroke

K Knockout Q Quarterfinal S Semifinal F Final
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