



Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

103

Results Summary by Event

CJW2x

(Event)

Coastal Junior Women's Double Sculls

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	

Timetrials

9	13 SEP 2024	1	1. NZL 2:27.89	2. ESP 2:32.70	3. CYP 2:33.26	4. USA 2:33.45	5. FRA 2:34.77	6. POR 2:36.83	7. GBR 2:40.18	8. PER 2:41.51	1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2	
			9. TUR 2:41.54	10. ITA 2:41.58	11. IRL 2:47.14	12. AUT 2:47.52	13. LAT 2:47.63	14. UKR 2:49.61	15. CAN 2:53.90	16. RSA 3:13.35		
			17. BAH 3:47.20									
42	13 SEP 2024	2	CANCELLED									

Knockout

108	15 SEP 2024	1	NZL 2:48.74	RSA 3:45.21	1 -> Q
109	15 SEP 2024	2	ESP 2:49.32	CAN 3:03.53	1 -> Q
110	15 SEP 2024	3	UKR 2:56.18	CYP 2:57.08	1 -> Q
111	15 SEP 2024	4	USA 2:41.27	LAT 2:49.86	1 -> Q
112	15 SEP 2024	5	FRA 2:41.03	AUT 2:53.19	1 -> Q
113	15 SEP 2024	6	POR 2:50.43	IRL 2:57.65	1 -> Q
114	15 SEP 2024	7	GBR 2:44.09	ITA 2:49.04	1 -> Q
115	15 SEP 2024	8	PER 2:50.51	TUR 2:58.82	1 -> Q

Quarterfinals

140	15 SEP 2024	1	PER 2:56.31	NZL 3:14.96	1 -> SA/B
141	15 SEP 2024	2	USA 2:40.12	FRA 2:45.30	1 -> SA/B
142	15 SEP 2024	3	ESP 2:46.66	GBR 2:53.25	1 -> SA/B
143	15 SEP 2024	4	UKR 2:45.61	POR 2:50.61	1 -> SA/B

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

Page 1/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 14:21



Con il contributo di



Dipartimento per lo Sport
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri





Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

103

(Event)

Results Summary by Event

CJW2x

Coastal Junior Women's Double Sculls

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
Semifinals											
144	15 SEP 2024	A/B 1	USA 2:41.25	PER 2:59.53							1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
145	15 SEP 2024	A/B 2	ESP 2:43.79	UKR 2:47.03							1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
Finals											
146	15 SEP 2024	B	UKR 2:48.96	PER 2:50.90							
147	15 SEP 2024	A	USA 2:38.93	ESP 2:51.66							

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUT (b) TAUFIK Ina (s) KUEHR Marlene	BAH (b) BOWLES Nevaeh (s) McKINNEY Shannen	CAN (b) DUVAL Ella-Rose (s) NICOLAIDIS Rachel	CYP (b) POLYCARPOU Evgenia Maria (s) KANTOUNA Katerina	ESP (b) MACIAN MARTINEZ Maria Angeles (s) NIETO HENNIN Zaira
FRA (b) IRAZOQUI Maider (s) IRAZOQUI Amaia	GBR (b) LOCKEY Caitlin (s) WHITELEY Lucy	IRL (b) MANNING Roisin (s) SYMONS Eelsey	ITA (b) QUARANTA Alessandra (s) TAMBORRINO Chiara	LAT (b) BIRKANE Eva Evalina (s) JAKUBONE Tina
NZL (b) NEGUS Tegan (s) CURNOW Lily	PER (b) ZEGARRA Luciana (s) CEVASCO Maria Jose	POR (b) FAUSTINO Lara (s) TIGELEIRO Rita	RSA (b) HENN Alara (s) MQINGWANA Lilitha	TUR (b) PALA Yagmur (s) AKTEPE Melek Su
UKR (b) SUDARENKOVA Liubov (s) ILIENKO Yevheniia	USA (b) HAHN Annelise (s) DUNCOMB Annalie			

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:

b	bow	s	stroke				
K	Knockout	Q	Quarterfinal	S	Semifinal	F	Final

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

Page 2/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 14:21



Ministero per lo Sport e i Giovani



Camera di Commercio Genova

Con il contributo di



Dipartimento per lo Sport
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri

